Chris Scialo
Jason Steele
Tyler Kitson
Andrew Fecteau
Beon Yeong Lee
Chris Damiano
Sean Deale

David Lee

David Schuster
Gregory Mackay
Jim Morin

Matt Michel

Jack Whelan
Kevin Quinn
Christopher Gehling
Greg Nelson

Dan McQueen
James Whitney
Jonathan Hill
Josh Salah
Ronald Laverdiere ***1st Alt
Thomas Giles ***2nd Alt
Alex Kane

Jeff Cutter

Joseph Frew

Ken Whalley

Kyle Obryan

Paul Gallo

Phil Miceli

Ben Cunningham
Derick Fors

John Gilmartin
Tom Parker (A/R)
Dan Koerner
Darin Chin-Aleong
Douglas Parigian

Bryan Vitale
David Jankowski
Sean Andrews
JB Randall
Keith Emery
Mike Roulic
Tom Rooney
Wayne Guyer
Cy Kilgore
David Fay
Devin Tarpey

Golf Club at Turner Hill
5/14/2012 12:00:00 AM

Front

New City, NY 34
Black Swan CC 34
West Palm Beach, FL 33
Carriage Pines GC 36
Montreal, QC 35
Jupiter, FL 35
Brae Burn CC 36
Thorny Lea GC 35
New York, NY 37
Miacomet GC 37
Veterans Mem. GC 38
Bass Rocks GC 35
Myopia Hunt 39
Charles River CC 36
Londonderry, NH 36
Maplegate CC 37
Bellevue GC 38
Beverly G&TC 38
Granite Links GC 39
Bass Rocks GC 39
Crumpin-Fox Club 38
Stow Acres CC 37
Ferncroft CC 37
Dedham C&PC 38
Granite Links GC 40
Ferncroft CC 39
Indian Ridge CC 38
Oak Hill CC 39
Sagamore Spring GC 39
Bass Rocks GC 37
Townsend Ridge CC 40
Indian Ridge CC 39
Thorny Lea GC 37
Merrimack Valley 41
Wenham CC 39
Long Meadow Golf Club 41
(MA)

Bradford CC 42
Jay, VT 39
Thomson CC 36
Chemawa CC 40
GC at Turner Hill 40
CC of Billerica 41
LeBaron Hills CC 38
Salem CC 40
Tedesco CC 38
Danbury, CT 41
Bellevue GC 41

Back
33
34
35
35
36
36
35
37
36
36
35
38
35
38
39
38
38
38
37
37
38
39
40
39
37
38
39
38
38
41
38
39
41
38
40
38

38
41
44
41
41
40
43
41
44
41
41

2012 MGA Open Qualifying- GC at Turner Hill

Total

67
68
68
71
71
71
71
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79

80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82

Rank

T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4

T9

T9

T9

T9

T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T34

T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T45
T45
T45



2012 MGA Open Qualifying- GC at Turner Hill

Golf Club at Turner Hill
5/14/2012 12:00:00 AM

Front Back Total Rank

Gerald O'Neill Blackstone National 42 40 82 T45
Neil Coutu Meadow creek 38 44 82 T45
Chris Carlsen Beverly, MA 44 39 83 T50
Turner Kufe Wellesley CC 38 45 83 T50
Matthew Almeida Ipswich CC 46 38 84 52

Jonah Choe CC of Billerica 42 43 85 T53
Sean Gervais Mount Pleasant GC 43 42 85 T53
Dan Hinckley Four Oaks CC 40 46 86 T55
David Finethy Framingham CC 41 45 86 T55
Jim Mitchell Granite Links GC 42 44 86 T55
Peder von Harten Granite Links GC 42 44 86 T55
Andrew Lane Winchester CC 45 42 87 T59
Lucas Paradis Bradford CC 40 47 87 T59
Craig Pitman Beverly, MA 41 47 88 61

Kevin Dyer Beverly Golf & TC 40 49 89 T62
Sam Chud Pine Brook CC 43 46 89 T62
Doug Briggs Indian Ridge CC 42 49 91 T64
Nicholas Mini Salem CC 38 53 91 T64
Robert Plamondon Black Swan CC 43 49 92 66

Jesse Powers Sagamore Spring GC 45 57 102 67

Athan Goulos Ferncroft CC WD wD WD T68
Christopher R Melvin Walpole CC NS NS NS T68
David Poehler Nabnasset Lake CC WD WD WD T68
Dean Demitropoulos ***Alternate*** Butter Brook GC WD wD WD T68
Kenneth Lewis Cummaquid GC WD wD WD T68
Louis-Alexandre Pitre Boischatel, QC WD WD WD T68
Mark Nelson Pine Brook CC WD WD WD T68
Nick Antonelli North Andover CC WD WD WD T68
Nick Zolotas The Meadows WD wD WD T68
Ryan Harris International WD WD WD T68
Thomas Magpiong TPC Boston NS NS NS T68
Thomas Sullivan Maplegate CC WD wD WD T68
Todd Scarafoni Whitinsville GC WD wD WD T68
Tyler Brewington Red Bank, NJ WD WD WD T68



